2:30-2:35

2:35-2:50

2:50-2:55

2:55-3:05

3:05-3:20

3:20-4:25

4:25-4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
January 11, 2023
2:30-4:30pm
Zoom

Welcome, meeting protocol, meeting minutes

HR Update — Embedding DEI in HR policies and practices, Jan Waterhouse, Asst
VP — Employee Relations and Inclusion

Ul Dance Marathon — Mercedes Juelfs, Campus Relations Director for Dance
Marathon 29

DEI Committee - Updates, Neda Barrett & Darrelle Wilkinson, Staff Council
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Committee Co-chairs

Well-Being Topic — New Year, New Goals — What’s coming in 2023, Megan
Hammes, Senior Director, Ul Wellness

- Live healthy lowa 10-Week Team-Based Challenge

- Personal Health Assessment survey

- Mindfulness-Based Stress Reduction and Wonder Health

- Activity: Personal Well-Being Goal or Word for 2023

Mid-Year Update of Staff Council Priorities and Goals, Jackie Kleppe, Staff
Council President and Committee Chairs

Meeting Adjournment, thank you

Next Meeting
February 8, 2023
2:30-4:30pm
2520D UCC and Zoom


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

