

Staff Council

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting January 11, 2023 2:30-4:30pm Zoom

2:30-2:35	Welcome, meeting protocol, meeting minutes
2:35-2:50	HR Update – Embedding DEI in HR policies and practices, <i>Jan Waterhouse</i> , Asst VP – Employee Relations and Inclusion
2:50-2:55	UI Dance Marathon – <i>Mercedes Juelfs</i> , Campus Relations Director for Dance Marathon 29
2:55-3:05	DEI Committee - Updates, <i>Neda Barret</i> t & <i>Darrelle Wilkinson</i> , Staff Council Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Committee Co-chairs
3:05-3:20	Well-Being Topic – New Year, New Goals – What's coming in 2023, Megan Hammes, Senior Director, UI Wellness - Live healthy lowa 10-Week Team-Based Challenge - Personal Health Assessment survey - Mindfulness-Based Stress Reduction and Wonder Health - Activity: Personal Well-Being Goal or Word for 2023
3:20-4:25	Mid-Year Update of Staff Council Priorities and Goals, Jackie Kleppe, Staff Council President and Committee Chairs
4:25-4:30	Meeting Adjournment, thank you

Next Meeting February 8, 2023 2:30-4:30pm 2520D UCC and Zoom